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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

XXXI.—~ROADS, ETC.—continued.
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MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS——continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
Roaps, Erc.—continued.
Stratford Road District—continued.

Stiratford Mountain House Road ... Stratford
Waitiri )
Whaka . ”
Whakaihuwaka - "
Mataiwhetu (£1 for £1) e Eltham

Moeawatea Ridge Road .

Rawhitiroa Road (Omona Hill), (£1
for £1)

Rawhitiroa Township (£1 for £1)

Rotokare Lake Road (£2 for £1) ...

Whenuakura Stream Bridge (Robinson’s),
(£1 for £1)

Survey, acquisition, and legalization
of roads, drains, protective works,
gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-
docks, &e.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works and servmes, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total—Stratford

Wanganui Road District—

Dreadnought Road (£1 for £1) Waimarino

Half Moon Creek Bridge - (Pipiriki- -
Waiouru Road), (£1 for £1)

Hoihenga

Hutia Block roads

Jennings DBridge (Wa,ipa,pa, Valley
Road), (on account of £500)

Makino

Makakahi (£158, £1 for £1)

Mangahouhou (£1 for £1)

Mangapurua to Otumanga (access to
Ward and Roberts’ sections)

Mangapurua Valley Road

Mangateitei Stream Bridge (Ohakune)

Mangatiti

Mangaturuturu (west end)

Mangaturuturu (east end)

Murumuru

Ohakune Borough—

Ruapehu and Shannon Streets and
Mangawhero Terrace

Tainui Bridge

Tawhero Road (£1 for £l)

Pakihi Road (from Plplrlkl—Oha,kune
Road to Run 25, Part 2, Tawhito-
Ariki Block (£1 for £1)

Pipiriki to Raetihi (£1 for £1)

Rastihi to Ohura (Manganui-o-te-ao
to Retaruke)

Raetihi to Ohura (£1 for £1)

Raetihi to Ohura (Deviation), (Harrls
Hill), (£300, £1 for £1, on account)

Ruatiti to Erua

Ruatiti Stream Bridge (]unctlon Mau-
ngaroa and Ruatiti Erua Roads)

)

1921-22.

1,100
2,250
280
3,000
50
180
100

100
135
150

500

3,000
200

124,782

228
475

260
900
300

50
666
320
370

3,000
1,595
6,400
359
400
100

50
200

200
225

500
4,250

915
600

1,200
850




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

